FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions

Known Horses for Monday, 31 March 2025 at 7:40 am.

Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Value Emerg Trainer Jockey
1 Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle Score Factor

Kilcoy - Monday, 31 March 2025

2:34 PM - Somer set Regional Council Mdn Plate (1500m)
02 Macedonian 10/4: 5 1 4 Feb'l4 175L 585 555 585 152 302 19 26.2 Sixtus Kendal
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Tote Horse

Ballina - Monday, 31 March 2025

3:20 PM - Douse Fire Protection (Bm82) (1590m)

03 Collay's Spirit

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

5:45PM - Ballina RSL (Bm66) (1000m)

02 Krakarib
07 Hidden Hail

2/1: 70 3
4/2:11 12
2/1: 33 13

Last

Last

Place Race

1

Oct 20

Nov 22
Aug 21

Last
Marg

4.6L
8.6L

Caried  Win
Wt Wt
61.5

54.0 555
55.5 60.5
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Wt
Now

59.5

60.5
58.5

Fred
Factor

-1.6

10.8
14.8

Months
Idle

Form
Score

24

27.8
36.8

BLP

15
23

Vaue Emerg Trainer

10.6

Factor

1.4 Graham

22.8 Campton
27.8 Everson

Jockey

Rolls

Williams
Y oungberry

Age

6G

5G
8G



Tote Horse

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last Carried Win
Marg Wt Wt

Yarra Glen - Monday, 31 March 2025

3:30 PM - Bosch (Bm58) (1968m)

06 Superstock

2/1: 24

12

4

4:30 PM - United Petroleum (Bm58) (1209m)

09 Hot Pursuit

V111

3

2

Aug '23

Jan'11

0.8L 585 60.5

23L 585 63.0
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Wt
Now

61.5

58.5

Fred Months
Factor Idle

4.7

58

Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer

Score

20.7

10.8

Factor

16.7 Kavanagh

8.8 Nikolic

Jockey

Bowditch

Leod

Age

5G

aM



Tote Horse

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last Carried Win
Marg Wt Wt

Wéllington - Monday, 31 March 2025

4:15PM - Grand Hotel & Bottle Shop Wellington Showcase Cup (1700m)

09 BlowIn
02 Cliff House

2/1:29
2/1: 19

12
15

7
2

Jan '23
Jun'23

52L 59.0 55.0
0.1L 54.0 54.0
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Wt
Now

54.0
61.0

Fred Months

Factor Idle
-1.8
55

Form BLP Vaue Emerg
Score Factor

17.2 5 48 10.2
225 20.5

~

Trainer

Potter
Donnelly

Jockey

Costin
Heywood

Age

6G
6G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle Score Factor

Greyville - Tuesday, 1 April 2025

1:50 AM - Hollywoodbets Bright Future Class4 (F & M) (1312m)
03 Prom Queen 6/3: 8 3 13 Oct '17 8.2L 59.0 59.0 128.0 61.9 779 74 64.9 Greyling Moodley 3F
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last
: Wins Place Race

Rosehill - Tuesday, 1 April 2025

12:35 PM - Midway (Bm72) (1300m)

03 Super Bright 2/1: 30 1 8 Aug '23
12 Monfelicity 2/1:34 15 5 Jul '22
1:45 PM - Toyota Forklifts Tulloch Stakes (2000m)
02 Golden Century  2/1:7 11 3 Sep '16
2:20 PM - Precise Air Neville Sellwood Stakes (2000m)
07 Palmetto 12/7: 35 2 1 Oct '23
10 Almania 1/1:29 5 7 Nov '20
12 Touristic 2/1: 33 6 7 Jul 23
03 Just Fine 30/7: 28 7 9 Sep '23
05 Hezashocka 17/4: 37 8 7 May 23
01 Ceolwulf 6/2: 17 10 3 Sep '23
02 BoisD'argent 16/8: 32 13 3 Sep '23
2:55 PM - Cincotta Chemist Emancipation Stakes (1500m)
03 Coeur Volante 22/5: 10 1 10 Oct 23
09 Arctic Glamour 8/2: 18 2 6 Oct 23
05 Lekvarte 4/2: 35 6 12 Apr 23
08 Ausbred Flirt 8/2: 25 14 2 Oct '23
4:05PM - Egroup Security Star Kingdom Stakes (1200m)
09 Insurrection 6/3: 25 1 7 Nov '23
02 Mazu 62/15: 34 2 5 May '23
05 Dragonstone 27/11: 34 4 10 Aug '23
10 Felix Majestic 8/4: 26 5 4 Nov '23
01 Coal Crusher 10/5: 39 6 5 Nov '23
13 Espionage 8/2: 6 7 8 Sep '23
15 General Salute 6/1: 9 10 1 Oct '23
08 Brudenell 2/1: 25 11 1 Jun '23
12 Vivy Air 10/2: 17 12 6 Oct 23
14 Flying Crazy 15/6: 35 13 8 May '22
03 Uncommon James 51/13: 18 14 3 Oct '23
04 Golden Mile 40/12: 21 15 6 Sep '23
4:40 PM - Kia Tancred Stakes (2400m)
01 Dubai Honour 12/3: 28 4 2 Apr 23
03 Arapaho 38/8: 42 6 2 Apr ‘23
11 Warmonger 8/2: 14 9 2 Nov 23
07 Land Legend 2/1:18 11 6 Oct '23
5:15PM - Racing And Sports Doncaster Prelude (1500m)
03 Rediener 22/6: 21 2 10 Sep '23
02 Amenable 12/3: 19 7 2 Aug ‘23
15 Glint Of Silver 6/1: 22 9 7 Feb '23
05 Encap 13/4: 19 10 7 Sep '23
01 Just Folk 36/13: 45 11 8 Nov 23
07 Sandpaper 4/2: 27 14 1 Oct 22
10 Ducasse V1: 19 15 5 Oct '23
14 Sibaaq 3/3:35 16 3 Nov '23
5:50 PM - HKJC World Pool (Bm88) (1400m)
02 Flying Trapeze 11: 29 1 12 Jun '23
03 GreenFly 2/1: 27 6 5 Nov '22
05 Gravina 27/10: 45 8 4 Jun'23
04 Kibou 10/5: 16 12 2 Sep '23
01 Zouatica 2/1:21 14 1 Nov '23
15 Danaustar 2/1:29 15 8 Nov '23

Last
Marg

2.5L
2.6L

2.5L

241
2.5L
4.4L
4.3L
0.3L
53L

6.3L
3.7L
7.3L
15L

4.7L
1.8L
51L
33L
3.6L
4.8L

49L
5.7L
1.0L
33L

2.5L
0.1L
0.5L
11.3L

5.6L
0.2L
21L
4.2L
8.1L

2.6L
221

35L
23L
140
2.5L

24L

Carried
Wt

59.5
575

57.0

58.0
54.0

57.0
55.5
59.0
59.0

54.0
56.0
59.0

58.5
58.5
56.0
56.5
61.0
50.0
55.0
59.0
53.0
58.0
58.0
58.5

57.0
58.0
58.5
58.0

56.0
58.0
59.0
59.0
57.0

53.0
57.0

54.0

54.0
57.0
54.0
55.0
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Win
Wt

575
575

57.0

53.0

57.5
575
59.0
57.0

57.0

57.0
56.5

56.5
575
56.0
59.0
53.0

575
56.0

56.0
57.0
54.0
55.0

55.5

Wt
Now

59.5
56.0

56.0

55.0
55.0
55.0
58.0
55.5
59.5
58.0

56.0
54.0
55.5

56.0
59.5
57.0
54.5
59.5
53.0
53.0
56.0
535
53.0
59.5
58.5

59.0
59.0
58.5
59.0

57.0
58.0
53.0
56.5
59.0
55.5

535

59.5
59.0
58.5
59.0
60.0

Fred Months Form BLP Value Emerg

Factor

0.9
14

17

9.3

4.9
25
4.7
24

Idle Score

9.9
214

15.7

0.7
144
19.4
21.6
209
137
19.0

19.2

8.6
18.7
19.8

195

111
19.3
255
16.2
26.9
17.7

22.3
19.5
16.9
16.5
19.7
25.4

N

11.3

34

76

10.6
113

3.7
8.7

8.3
11.8

10.9
79

8.3

Factor

1.9
16.4

12.7

-0.3

74
12.4
12.6
13.9
10.7
16.0

9.2
2.6
6.7
17.8

10.3
14.5
12.9
14.5
18.7
17.4

Trainer

Doyle
Payne

Pike

Sargent
Lees
Snowden
Bott

Kent
Pride
Archibad

Thompson
Alexiou
Pride
Widdup

Freedman
Pride
Pride
Nickson
Pride
Bott
Alexiou
Lees
Maher
Hawkes
Hoysted
Cummings

Haggas
Baker
Kent
Waller

Waller
Kent
Pfieffer
Portelli
Bedggood
Baker
Freedman
Archibald

Portelli
Freedman
Dae

Bott
Jones
Maher

Jockey

Evoy
Gibbons

Rawiller

Evoy
Gibbons
King
Clark
Bayliss
Schofield
Parr

Collett
Lane
Parr
Collett

King
Rawiller
Parr
Bourke
Schofield
Clark
Schiller
Donald
Coffey
Jones
Lane
Hyeronimus

Marquand
King
Schofield
Lane

Lane
Schofield
Ford
Rawiller
Berry
Clark
Schiller
Coffey

Bourke
Lane
Marquand
Bayliss
Collett
Coffey

Age

6M
6M

3G

6G
9G
6G
7G
G
4G
8G

am
am
6M
6M

5G
6G
6G
5G
7G
3C
4G
5G
4aMm
6G
6G
5G

7G
8G
4G
5G

5G
5G
5G
4G
8G
5G
4G
7G

4H
6G
7G
5G
5G
6G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Carried
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt
Doomben - Tuesday, 1 April 2025
12:42 PM - Souths Sports Club Plate (C1) (1200m)
04 Keenan 5/1: 10 12 4 Oct 23 7.1L 60.0
1:52 PM - Michael Cahill (Bm70) (1350m)
05 April In Augusta 2/1: 29 10 9 Nov'23  40L 52.0
2:27 PM - Ladbrokes Calcutta & Luncheon 13 June (Bm70) (1350m)
04 Cadtillian 2/1: 27 8 5 Sep '22 7.0L 60.0
3:02PM - Larry Cassidy (Bm70) (1600m)
04 More Trouble 4/2: 13 1 6 Nov'23  11L 60.0
3:37 PM - BRC Member ship (RsOmw) (1200m)
06 Certainlycan 5/1: 10 1 1 May ‘23 61.0
4:12 PM - XXXX (Bm78) (2000m)
08 Koruto 2/1: 46 5 5 May 21  21L 585
10 Naval Seal 2/1: 28 6 2 Jun '22 0.2L 56.0
01 Wapiti 9/5: 62 7 12 Jan '21 89L 54.0
4:47 PM - Moreton Hire (Bm85) (1600m)
08 Flashing Steel 6/2: 29 2 6 Jan '22 30L 575
07 Toesonthenose 4/2: 33 4 1 Nov 23 58.0
01 Tenzing 2/1: 27 5 3 Nov'23  33L 59.5
13 Super Chilled 3/1: 32 7 8 Apr 23 3.6L 56.0
02 Jetty 5/3: 49 12 11 Oct '22 50L 54.0
05 Solar Apex 2/1: 40 13 1 May '22 59.5
04 Miracle Spin 2/1: 24 15 7 May 23  6.5L 54.0
5:22 PM - Sky Racing Hcp (1350m)
03 Poster Girl 4/2: 6 12 1 Nov 23 58.5
6:01 PM - Ladbrokes Mates M ode Pots Hep (1350m)
08 CorfeCastle 4/2: 25 1 4 Oct '23 16L 59.5
01 Nikau Spur 6/3: 42 3 3 Sep '23 15L 58.0
15 Sha Of Gomer 4/2: 27 7 7 Oct 23 22L 585
10 SwissExile 23/7: 26 8 3 May 23 3.8L 55.0
06 AmoreVeloce 6/3: 21 13 5 Nov'23  28L 555
14 Don't Stop 12/5: 43 14 7 Nov'23  56L 535
03 Irish Songs 19/7: 80 15 6 Sep '23 39L 625
18 En Pointe 2/1: 16 8 Oct '22 28L 520
02 Sinawann 11/3: 36 18 8 Jan '22 6.6L 59.0
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Win

59.0

56.5
56.5
52.0

52.5

575
56.5
56.5

54.0

Wt
Now

60.0
58.5
60.0
60.0
57.0

59.0
58.0
61.5

57.5

58.0
60.0
535
59.5
58.0
58.0

56.5

53.0
59.5
52.0
53.0

52.0
57.0

575

Fred Months Form BLP

Factor

238
10.6
5.8

0.3

0.9
21
132

21

112
-1.2
9.6

-1.6

-7.7
-1.2
-2.9

-0.7
75
-7.0
-33.7

Idle Score

18.8

29.6

18.8

7.3

-11

109
101
32.2

7.1

5.0
10.1
17.0
34.2
12.8
31.6

-2.7

4.8
111
13.2
173
285
14.0
-9.7
322

19

10

10
22

16

Vaue Emerg
Factor
14.8
20.6
13.8
13

12.1 -21
59
8.1
20.2

4.9 11

9.0 4.0
7.1
9.0
232

102 118
24.6

106 104

13.7 -6.7

8.2 18

59 41
10.2

57 123
215

11.0 8.0

357 -17.7
24.2

Trainer

Healey

Schweida

Gollan

Bruce

Gollan

Dougall
Waller
Duncan

Archibad

Bruce
Gollan
Waller
Munce
Hatch
Smith

Munce

McLean
Geran
Waller
Archibald
Heathcote
Nolan
White
Heathcote
Sears

Jockey

Graham

Graham

Maloney

Harley

Lang

Harley
Maloney
Collis

Guthmann-
Chester
Harley

Vitler
Thornton
Wheeler
Callow
Wilson-Taylor

Rutledge

Adkins
Collis
Stewart
Thornton
Wheeler
Plessis
Graham

Callow

Age

4G

5M

5G

4G

am

7G
6G
8G

5G

6G
6G
5M
7G
7G
6G

3F

5G
8G
5G
5G
6M
8G
9G

8G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last
: Wins Place Race

Mackay - Tuesday, 1 April 2025

1:30 PM - Sky Racing (Bm60) (1800m)
01 Bering Sea 2/1: 66 7 6 Oct '19

2:43 PM - Ladbrokes Odds Surge Plate (C1) (1200m)

03 Set The Sails 3/1:20 4 5 Mar '22
5:04 PM - Ladbrokes Mates M ode Pots (Bm65) (1200m)
07 Upstart Legend 2/1: 21 6 6 Jun'23

5:40 PM - Racing Again Mon 14th April Hcp (1200m)
04 For Valour 2/1: 33 1 7 Jan '21
09 Deepstrike 6/3: 42 9 6 Jun '23

Last
Marg

7.9L

2.0L

9.9L

59L
10.3L

Caried  Win
Wt Wt
61.5 58.5
60.0 59.5
62.0 58.0
61.0 57.0
58.5 575
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Wt
Now

65.5

60.0

58.0

56.5

Fred
Factor

8.7

16

37

-0.7

Months  Form
Idle Score

21.7

10.6

15.7

7.3
210

BLP

14

12

Vaue Emerg
Factor

15.7

5.6

9.7

3.7 0.3
15.0

Trainer

Cochrane

Royes

Manzelma
nn

Wright
Manzelma
nn

Jockey

Martyn

Butler

Molloy

Butler
Molloy

Age

10

6G

am

G
7G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Carried Win Wt
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now
Geelong - Tuesday, 1 April 2025
3:45PM - Henry Longfellow at Rosemont Stud 2025 (Bm64) (2460m)
01 TheCunning Fox  6/4: 31 7 8 Apr 22 44L 63.0 56.0 625
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Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer
Factor Idle Score Factor

-14 13.6 6 34 5.6 Payne

Jockey

Prebble

Age

6G



Tote Horse

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last Caried Win Wt

Marg Wt

Tamworth - Tuesday, 1 April 2025

5:08 PM - Tamworth City Toyota Tamworth Cup Prelude (Bm82) (1400m)

01 Black Duke

3/1: 50

9

8

May 21

43L 575

Wt Now

60.5 64.0
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Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer

Factor

11.7

Idle Score

287

19

Factor

20.7 Wilkes

Jockey

Wilkes

Age

G



Tote Horse

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last Caried Win Wt

Marg Wt

Wt Now

Wolverhampton - Wednesday, 2 April 2025

6:00 AM - Gamble Responsibly At BetMGM Handicap (1576m)

01 Mariner

1/1: 18

1

2

Mar '14

10L 610

60.0 135.0
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Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey
Factor Idle Score Factor
57.7 60.7 59 58.7 Candlish Wood

Age

4G
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